University of Idaho Tuition and Fee Schedule Academic Year 2014 - 2015

As Approved by the State Board of Education April 16, 2014

		Fall 2014 / Spring 2015 Centers /				Summer 2015 (1) Centers /			
		Moscow		Distance		Moscow		Distance	
Undergraduate Tuition:									
Full-Time Resident Undergraduate Tuition	\$	2,392.03	\$	3,067.00					
Full-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition	\$	9,157.03	\$	9,832.00					
Part-Time Resident Undergraduate Tuition	\$	280.50	\$	306.50	\$	280.50	\$	306.50	
Part-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition	\$	957.50	\$	983.50	\$	280.50	\$	306.50	
Graduate Tuition:									
Full-Time Resident Graduate Tuition	\$	2,941.03	\$	3,616.00					
Full-Time Non-Resident Graduate Tuition	\$	9,706.03	\$	10,381.00					
Part-Time Resident Graduate Tuition	\$	379.50	\$	405.50	\$	379.50	\$	405.50	
Part-Time Non-Resident Graduate Tuition	\$	1,131.50	\$	1,157.50	\$	379.50	\$	405.50	
Fees (See Fee Details on Page 2):									
Full-Time Fees	\$	999.97	\$	325.00					
Part-Time Fees	\$	58.50	\$	32.50	\$	58.50	\$	32.50	
Summary: Total Tuition and Fees									
Undergraduate:									
Full-Time Resident Undergraduate	\$	3,392.00	\$	3,392.00					
Full-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate	\$	10,157.00	\$	10,157.00					
Part-Time Resident Undergraduate	\$	339.00	\$	339.00	\$	339.00	\$	339.00	
Part-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate	\$	1,016.00	\$	1,016.00	\$	339.00	\$	339.00	
Graduate:									
Full-Time Resident Graduate	\$	3,941.00	\$	3,941.00					
Full-Time Non-Resident Graduate		10,706.00	\$	10,706.00					
Part-Time Resident Graduate	\$	438.00	\$	438.00	\$	438.00	\$	438.00	
Part-Time Non-Resident Graduate	\$	1,190.00	\$	1,190.00	\$	438.00	\$	438.00	
Professional Fees: Paid in addition to above tuition	and fee	s							
Law Fee Full-Time	\$	4,299.00	\$	4,299.00					
Law Fee Part-Time	\$	478.00	\$	478.00	\$	478.00	\$	478.00	
Art & Architecture Full-Time	\$	534.00	\$	534.00					
Art & Architecture Part-Time Undergraduate	\$	53.00	\$	53.00	\$	53.00	\$	53.00	
Art & Architecture Part-Time Graduate	\$	59.00	\$	59.00	\$	59.00	\$	59.00	
Bioregional Planning Fee Full-Time	\$	525.00	\$	525.00					
Bioregional Planning Fee Part-Time	\$	53.00	\$	53.00	\$	53.00	\$	53.00	
Other:					_		_		
In-Service Fee - Undergraduate	\$		\$		\$	103.00	\$	103.00	
In-Service Fee - Graduate	\$		\$	125.00	\$	125.00	\$	125.00	
Western Undergraduate Education Fee	\$	1,696.00							

Note 1: Additional non-resident tuition charges do not currently apply to summer session - policy subject to change

University of Idaho Tuition and Fee Schedule Academic Year 2014 - 2015

As Approved by the State Board of Education April 16, 2014

	Fall 2014 / Spring 2015				Summer 2015 (1)				
			Centers /				Centers /		
	N	loscow	D	istance	M	oscow	Di	stance	
Full-Time Fee Details									
Facility Fee	\$	395.25	\$	187.00					
Student Computing and Network Access Fee	\$	62.70	\$	60.00					
Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees									
Associated Students-Incl Diversity Ctr \$2.00	\$	96.86	\$	26.00					
Campus Card		8.95							
Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs		19.50							
Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R		48.62							
Commons/Union Operations / R & R		94.62							
Fine Arts		3.00							
Intercollegiate Athletics		127.96		30.00					
Kibbie Center Operations		28.83							
Marching Band		6.25							
Mem Gym Cage		3.36							
Native American Student Center		0.75							
Outdoor Programs		1.00							
Performing Arts		2.00							
Sales Tax (event tickets)		1.61							
Spirit Squad		3.00							
Student Alumni Relations Board		1.00							
Student Health Services		41.87		22.00					
Student Services - Alcohol Education		1.45							
Student Services - Campus Life		1.00							
Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center		16.36							
Student Services - Early Childhood		8.52							
Student Services - Minority Student Programs		3.75							
Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below)		-							
Student Services - Violence Prevention Program		4.00							
Student Services - LGBQTA		1.50							
Student Services - Women's Center		5.60							
Swim Center		5.16							
Sustainability Center		5.50							
Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees	\$	542.02	\$	78.00					
Total Full-Time Fees	Φ	999.97	ψ ¢	325.00					
Total Full-Time Fees	Ψ	333.31	Ψ	323.00					
Part-Time Fee Details									
Facility Fee	\$	18.70	\$	18.70	\$	18.70	\$	18.70	
Student Computing and Network Access Fee	\$	6.00	\$	6.00	\$	6.00	\$	6.00	
Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees	Ψ.	0.00	*	0.00	Ψ	0.00	*	0.00	
Associated Students	\$	2.60	\$	2.60	\$	2.60	\$	2.60	
Associated Students - Other	Ψ	1.25	Ψ	2.00	Ψ	1.25	Ψ	2.00	
Campus Card		1.50				1.50			
Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs		3.20				3.20			
Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R		2.90				2.90			
Commons/Union Operations / R & R		4.00				4.00			
Intercollegiate Athletics		3.00		3.00		3.00		3.00	
Kibbie Center Operations		5.00		3.00		5.00		3.00	
Marching Band		1.25				1.25			
Mem Gym Cage		1.25				1.25			
Student Health Services		6.20		2.20		6.20		2.20	
		6.20 1.85		2.20		1.85		2.20	
Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees	\$	33.80	•	7.80	Φ	33.80	\$	7.80	
Total Part-Time Fees	э \$	58.50	\$ \$	7.60 32.50	\$ \$	58.50	φ \$	7.60 32.50	
10tal alt-11116 563	Ψ	30.30	φ	JZ.JU	ψ	50.50	Ψ	JZ.JU	